Monday through Friday
Only valid: 16 February 2026 - 03 April 2026

203
richting Amersfoort Synt"ff Utrech tdl?

Utrecht, Rijnsweerd o, 15  07:49 08:19 09:03 09:33 10:04 10:33 11:04 11:35 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:04

Noord

Utrecht, Rijnsweerd

2uid 07:16 07:50 08:20 09:04 09:34 10:05 10:34 11:05 11:36 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:05
Utrecht, Padualaan 07:18 07:52 08:22 09:06 09:36 10:07 10:36 11:07 11:38 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:07

Utrecht, Heidelberglaan 07:19 07:53 08:23 09:07 09:37 10:08 10:37 11:08 11:39 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:08
Utrecht, UMC Utrecht 07:20 07:54 08:24 09:08 09:38 10:09 10:38 11:09 11:40 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:09

Utrecht, WKZ/PMC 07:22 07:56 08:26 09:10 09:40 10:11 10:40 11:11 11:42 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:11
Soesterberg, P+R 07:31 08:05 08:35 09:19 09:49 10:20 10:49 11:20 11:51  12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49  14:20
Soesterberg
Amersfoort, Timorstraat 07:37 08:11 08:41 09:25 09:55 10:26 10:55 11:26 11:57 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:26
Amersfoort, 07:38  08:12 08:42 09:26 09:56 10:27 10:56 11:27 11:58 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56  14:27
Borneoplein

Amersfoort, Everard
Meysterweg

07:39 08:13 08:43 09:27 09:57 10:28 10:57 11:28 11:59 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:28

Amersfoort, De
Ganskuijl

07:40 08:14 08:44 09:28 09:58 10:29 10:58 11:29 12:00 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:29

Amersfoort, 07:41 08:15 08:45 09:29 09:59  10:30  10:59  11:30  12:01 12:29 12:59  13:29  13:59  14:30
Euterpeplein
Amersfoort,

07:42 08:16 08:46 09:30 10:00 10:31 11:00 11:31 12:02 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:31
Mendelssohnstraat

Amersfoort, Van

N 07:44 08:18 08:48 09:32 10:02 10:33 11:02 11:33 12:04 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:33
Randwijcklaan

Amersfoort, De
Koperhorst

Amersfoort, Oudegein 07:46 08:20 08:50 09:34 10:04 10:35 11:04 11:35 12:06 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:35
Amersfoort, Silverstein ~ 07:47 08:21 08:51 09:35 10:05 10:36 11:05 11:36 12:07 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:36

Amersfoort, Station
Schothorst

07:46 08:20 08:50 09:34 10:04 10:35 11:04 11:35 12:06 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:35

07:49 08:23 08:53 09:37 10:07 10:38 11:07 11:38 12:09 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:38



Utrecht, Rijnsweerd
Noord

Utrecht, Rijnsweerd
Zuid

Utrecht, Padualaan
Utrecht, Heidelberglaan
Utrecht, UMC Utrecht
Utrecht, WKZ/PMC

Soesterberg, P+R
Soesterberg

Amersfoort, Timorstraat

Amersfoort,
Borneoplein
Amersfoort, Everard
Meysterweg

Amersfoort, De
Ganskuijl
Amersfoort,
Euterpeplein
Amersfoort,
Mendelssohnstraat

Amersfoort, Van
Randwijcklaan

Amersfoort, De
Koperhorst

Amersfoort, Oudegein
Amersfoort, Silverstein

Amersfoort, Station
Schothorst

14:33

14:34

14:36
14:37
14:38
14:40

14:49

14:55

14:56

14:57

14:58

14:59

15:00

15:02

15:04

15:04
15:05

15:07

15:03

15:04

15:06
15:07
15:08
15:10

15:19

15:25

15:26

15:27

15:28

15:29

15:30

15:32

15:34

15:34
15:35

15:37

15:32

15:33

15:35
15:36
15:37
15:39

15:48

15:54

15:55

15:56

15:57

15:58

15:59

16:01

16:03

16:03
16:04

16:06

15:45

15:46

15:49
15:50
15:51
15:53

16:03

16:10

16:11

16:12

16:13

16:15

16:16

16:17

16:19

16:20
16:21

16:23

16:01

16:02

16:05
16:06
16:07
16:09

16:19

16:26

16:27

16:28

16:29

16:31

16:32

16:33

16:35

16:36
16:37

16:39

16:15

16:16

16:19
16:20
16:21
16:23

16:35

16:42

16:43

16:44

16:45

16:47

16:48

16:49

16:51

16:52
16:53

16:55

16:31

16:32

16:35
16:36
16:37
16:39

16:51

16:58

16:59

17:00

17:01

17:03

17:04

17:05

17:07

17:08
17:09

17:11

16:45

16:46

16:49
16:50
16:51
16:53

17:05

17:12

17:13

17:14

17:15

17:17

17:18

17:19

17:21

17:22
17:23

17:25

17:00

17:01

17:04
17:05
17:06
17:08

17:20

17:27

17:28

17:29

17:30

17:32

17:33

17:35

17:37

17:38
17:39

17:41

17:15

17:16

17:19
17:20
17:21
17:23

17:35

17:42

17:43

17:44

17:45

17:47

17:48

17:49

17:51

17:52
17:53

17:55

17:30

17:31

17:34
17:35
17:36
17:38

17:49

17:56

17:57

17:58

17:59

18:01

18:02

18:03

18:05

18:06
18:07

18:09

17:45

17:46

17:49
17:50
17:51
17:53

18:04

18:11

18:12

18:13

18:14

18:15

18:16

18:18

18:20

18:20
18:21

18:23

18:04

18:05

18:08
18:09
18:10
18:12

18:23

18:30

18:31

18:32

18:33

18:34

18:35

18:37

18:39

18:39
18:40

18:42

18:35

18:36

18:39
18:40
18:41
18:43

18:54

19:01

19:02

19:03

19:04

19:05

19:06

19:08

19:10

19:10
19:11

19:13



Utrecht, Rijnsweerd
Noord

Utrecht, Rijnsweerd
Zuid

Utrecht, Padualaan
Utrecht, Heidelberglaan
Utrecht, UMC Utrecht
Utrecht, WKZ/PMC

Soesterberg, P+R
Soesterberg

Amersfoort, Timorstraat
Amersfoort,

Borneoplein
Amersfoort, Everard
Meysterweg

Amersfoort, De
Ganskuijl
Amersfoort,
Euterpeplein
Amersfoort,
Mendelssohnstraat

Amersfoort, Van
Randwijcklaan

Amersfoort, De
Koperhorst

Amersfoort, Oudegein
Amersfoort, Silverstein

Amersfoort, Station
Schothorst

19:09

19:10

19:13
19:14
19:15
19:17

19:28

19:35

19:36

19:37

19:38

19:39

19:40

19:42

19:44

19:44
19:45

19:47



