

Monday through Friday

Only valid: 16 February 2026 - 03 April 2026

**203
richting Amersfoort**

Utrecht, Rijnsweerd Noord	07:15	07:49	08:19	09:03	09:33	10:04	10:33	11:04	11:35	12:03	12:33	13:03	13:33	14:04
Utrecht, Rijnsweerd Zuid	07:16	07:50	08:20	09:04	09:34	10:05	10:34	11:05	11:36	12:04	12:34	13:04	13:34	14:05
Utrecht, Padualaan	07:18	07:52	08:22	09:06	09:36	10:07	10:36	11:07	11:38	12:06	12:36	13:06	13:36	14:07
Utrecht, Heidelberglaan	07:19	07:53	08:23	09:07	09:37	10:08	10:37	11:08	11:39	12:07	12:37	13:07	13:37	14:08
Utrecht, UMC Utrecht	07:20	07:54	08:24	09:08	09:38	10:09	10:38	11:09	11:40	12:08	12:38	13:08	13:38	14:09
Utrecht, WKZ/PMC	07:22	07:56	08:26	09:10	09:40	10:11	10:40	11:11	11:42	12:10	12:40	13:10	13:40	14:11
Soesterberg, P+R Soesterberg	07:31	08:05	08:35	09:19	09:49	10:20	10:49	11:20	11:51	12:19	12:49	13:19	13:49	14:20
Amersfoort, Timorstraat	07:37	08:11	08:41	09:25	09:55	10:26	10:55	11:26	11:57	12:25	12:55	13:25	13:55	14:26
Amersfoort, Borneoplein	07:38	08:12	08:42	09:26	09:56	10:27	10:56	11:27	11:58	12:26	12:56	13:26	13:56	14:27
Amersfoort, Everard Meysterweg	07:39	08:13	08:43	09:27	09:57	10:28	10:57	11:28	11:59	12:27	12:57	13:27	13:57	14:28
Amersfoort, De Ganskuijl	07:40	08:14	08:44	09:28	09:58	10:29	10:58	11:29	12:00	12:28	12:58	13:28	13:58	14:29
Amersfoort, Euterpeplein	07:41	08:15	08:45	09:29	09:59	10:30	10:59	11:30	12:01	12:29	12:59	13:29	13:59	14:30
Amersfoort, Mendelssohnstraat	07:42	08:16	08:46	09:30	10:00	10:31	11:00	11:31	12:02	12:30	13:00	13:30	14:00	14:31
Amersfoort, Van Randwijcklaan	07:44	08:18	08:48	09:32	10:02	10:33	11:02	11:33	12:04	12:32	13:02	13:32	14:02	14:33
Amersfoort, De Koperhorst	07:46	08:20	08:50	09:34	10:04	10:35	11:04	11:35	12:06	12:34	13:04	13:34	14:04	14:35
Amersfoort, Oudegein	07:46	08:20	08:50	09:34	10:04	10:35	11:04	11:35	12:06	12:34	13:04	13:34	14:04	14:35
Amersfoort, Silverstein	07:47	08:21	08:51	09:35	10:05	10:36	11:05	11:36	12:07	12:35	13:05	13:35	14:05	14:36
Amersfoort, Station Schothorst	07:49	08:23	08:53	09:37	10:07	10:38	11:07	11:38	12:09	12:37	13:07	13:37	14:07	14:38

Utrecht, Rijnsweerd Noord	14:33	15:03	15:32	15:45	16:01	16:15	16:31	16:45	17:00	17:15	17:30	17:45	18:04	18:35
Utrecht, Rijnsweerd Zuid	14:34	15:04	15:33	15:46	16:02	16:16	16:32	16:46	17:01	17:16	17:31	17:46	18:05	18:36
Utrecht, Padualaan	14:36	15:06	15:35	15:49	16:05	16:19	16:35	16:49	17:04	17:19	17:34	17:49	18:08	18:39
Utrecht, Heidelberglaan	14:37	15:07	15:36	15:50	16:06	16:20	16:36	16:50	17:05	17:20	17:35	17:50	18:09	18:40
Utrecht, UMC Utrecht	14:38	15:08	15:37	15:51	16:07	16:21	16:37	16:51	17:06	17:21	17:36	17:51	18:10	18:41
Utrecht, WKZ/PMC	14:40	15:10	15:39	15:53	16:09	16:23	16:39	16:53	17:08	17:23	17:38	17:53	18:12	18:43
Soesterberg, P+R Soesterberg	14:49	15:19	15:48	16:03	16:19	16:35	16:51	17:05	17:20	17:35	17:49	18:04	18:23	18:54
Amersfoort, Timorstraat	14:55	15:25	15:54	16:10	16:26	16:42	16:58	17:12	17:27	17:42	17:56	18:11	18:30	19:01
Amersfoort, Borneoplein	14:56	15:26	15:55	16:11	16:27	16:43	16:59	17:13	17:28	17:43	17:57	18:12	18:31	19:02
Amersfoort, Everard Meysterweg	14:57	15:27	15:56	16:12	16:28	16:44	17:00	17:14	17:29	17:44	17:58	18:13	18:32	19:03
Amersfoort, De Ganskuijl	14:58	15:28	15:57	16:13	16:29	16:45	17:01	17:15	17:30	17:45	17:59	18:14	18:33	19:04
Amersfoort, Euterpeplein	14:59	15:29	15:58	16:15	16:31	16:47	17:03	17:17	17:32	17:47	18:01	18:15	18:34	19:05
Amersfoort, Mendelssohnstraat	15:00	15:30	15:59	16:16	16:32	16:48	17:04	17:18	17:33	17:48	18:02	18:16	18:35	19:06
Amersfoort, Van Randwijcklaan	15:02	15:32	16:01	16:17	16:33	16:49	17:05	17:19	17:35	17:49	18:03	18:18	18:37	19:08
Amersfoort, De Koperhorst	15:04	15:34	16:03	16:19	16:35	16:51	17:07	17:21	17:37	17:51	18:05	18:20	18:39	19:10
Amersfoort, Oudegein	15:04	15:34	16:03	16:20	16:36	16:52	17:08	17:22	17:38	17:52	18:06	18:20	18:39	19:10
Amersfoort, Silverstein	15:05	15:35	16:04	16:21	16:37	16:53	17:09	17:23	17:39	17:53	18:07	18:21	18:40	19:11
Amersfoort, Station Schothorst	15:07	15:37	16:06	16:23	16:39	16:55	17:11	17:25	17:41	17:55	18:09	18:23	18:42	19:13

Utrecht, Rijnsweerd Noord	19:09
Utrecht, Rijnsweerd Zuid	19:10
Utrecht, Padualaan	19:13
Utrecht, Heidelberglaan	19:14
Utrecht, UMC Utrecht	19:15
Utrecht, WKZ/PMC	19:17
Soesterberg, P+R Soesterberg	19:28
Amersfoort, Timorstraat	19:35
Amersfoort, Borneoplein	19:36
Amersfoort, Everard Meysterweg	19:37
Amersfoort, De Ganskuijl	19:38
Amersfoort, Euterpeplein	19:39
Amersfoort, Mendelssohnstraat	19:40
Amersfoort, Van Randwijcklaan	19:42
Amersfoort, De Koperhorst	19:44
Amersfoort, Oudegein	19:44
Amersfoort, Silverstein	19:45
Amersfoort, Station Schothorst	19:47